
Orarul de circulaţie autobuzelor pe ruta nr.31 "Str.Tighina - or.Vadul lui Vodă"

Grafic
Ora 

pornirii

Interval 

de 

succedar

e
1 6:00 6:02 6:03 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:12 6:14 6:20 6:24 6:26 6:27

2 6:50 0:50 6:51 6:52 6:54 6:55 6:57 6:59 7:01 7:05 7:08 7:11 7:12

4 7:30 0:40 7:32 7:33 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:41 7:43 7:49 7:52 7:54 7:55

1 8:20 0:50 8:22 8:23 8:24 8:26 8:29 8:31 8:33 8:40 8:43 8:45 8:46

2 9:05 0:45 9:07 9:08 9:09 9:12 9:14 9:17 9:19 9:26 9:29 9:31 9:32

4 9:50 0:45 9:52 9:53 9:54 9:57 9:59 10:02 10:04 10:11 10:14 10:16 10:17

1 10:40 0:50 10:42 10:43 10:44 10:46 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:58 11:00 11:02 11:03

3 11:50 1:10 11:52 11:53 11:54 11:57 11:59 12:02 12:04 12:11 12:14 12:16 12:17

4 13:00 1:10 13:02 13:03 13:04 13:06 13:08 13:11 13:13 13:19 13:22 13:24 13:25

2 13:50 0:50 13:52 13:53 13:54 13:57 13:59 14:02 14:04 14:11 14:14 14:16 14:17

3 14:45 0:55 14:47 14:48 14:49 14:51 14:53 14:56 14:58 15:04 15:07 15:09 15:10

1 15:35 0:50 15:37 15:38 15:39 15:41 15:43 15:45 15:47 15:53 15:55 15:57 15:58

2 16:30 0:55 16:32 16:33 16:34 16:36 16:38 16:41 16:43 16:50 16:52 16:54 16:55

3 17:05 0:35 17:07 17:08 17:09 17:11 17:14 17:16 17:18 17:25 17:28 17:30 17:31

4 17:40 0:35 17:42 17:43 17:44 17:46 17:49 17:51 17:53 18:00 18:03 18:05 18:06

1 18:15 0:35 18:17 18:18 18:19 18:21 18:24 18:26 18:28 18:35 18:38 18:40 18:41

2 18:50 0:35 18:52 18:53 18:54 18:57 18:59 19:02 19:04 19:11 19:14 19:16 19:17

3 19:25 0:35 19:27 19:28 19:30 19:32 19:35 19:37 19:40 19:47 19:50 19:52 19:53

4 20:00 0:35 20:02 20:03 20:04 20:07 20:09 20:12 20:14 20:21 20:24 20:26 20:27

1 20:55 0:55 20:57 20:58 20:59 21:01 21:03 21:06 21:08 21:14 21:17 21:19 21:20

3 21:45 0:50 21:47 21:48 21:49 21:51 21:53 21:56 21:58 22:04 22:07 22:09 22:10

Zilele de odihnă

or. Vadul lui Vodă, tabara 

„Cireșarilor”

(staţia terminus)

or. Vadul 

lui Voda

str. 

Tatarbun

or. Vadul 

lui Voda

str. V 

Alecsand

or. Vadul 

lui Vodă, 

Primăria

or. Vadul 

lui Vodă, 

Centru

or. Vadul 

lui Vodă, 

Gradinița

Drumul 

spre 

Vaduleni

Stația de 

alimentar

e

sat. 

Budeşti, 

str. 

Miorița

sat. 

Budeşti, 

str. V. 

Alecsand

sat. 

Budeşti, 

Primăria

sat. 

Budeşti, 

Centrul 

comercial



6:30 6:31 6:32 6:33 6:36 6:37 6:38 6:39 6:40 6:43 6:44 6:45 6:48 6:49 6:50

7:13 7:13 7:14 7:15 7:17 7:18 7:19 7:20 7:21 7:23 7:24 7:24 7:25 7:26 7:27

7:57 7:58 7:59 8:00 8:03 8:04 8:05 8:06 8:07 8:09 8:10 8:11 8:14 8:15 8:16

8:48 8:49 8:51 8:52 8:54 8:55 8:56 8:57 8:59 9:01 9:02 9:03 9:06 9:07 9:08

9:35 9:36 9:37 9:38 9:41 9:42 9:43 9:44 9:45 9:48 9:49 9:50 9:53 9:54 9:55

10:20 10:21 10:22 10:23 10:26 10:27 10:28 10:29 10:30 10:33 10:34 10:35 10:38 10:39 10:40

11:05 11:06 11:07 11:08 11:10 11:11 11:12 11:13 11:14 11:16 11:17 11:18 11:20 11:21 11:22

12:20 12:21 12:22 12:23 12:26 12:27 12:28 12:29 12:30 12:33 12:34 12:35 12:38 12:39 12:40

13:27 13:28 13:29 13:30 13:33 13:34 13:35 13:36 13:37 13:39 13:40 13:41 13:44 13:45 13:46

14:20 14:21 14:22 14:23 14:26 14:27 14:28 14:29 14:30 14:33 14:34 14:35 14:38 14:39 14:40

15:12 15:13 15:14 15:15 15:18 15:19 15:20 15:21 15:22 15:24 15:25 15:26 15:29 15:30 15:31

16:00 16:01 16:02 16:03 16:05 16:06 16:07 16:08 16:09 16:11 16:12 16:13 16:15 16:16 16:17

16:58 16:59 17:00 17:01 17:03 17:04 17:05 17:06 17:08 17:10 17:11 17:12 17:14 17:15 17:17

17:33 17:34 17:36 17:37 17:39 17:40 17:41 17:42 17:44 17:46 17:47 17:48 17:51 17:52 17:53

18:08 18:09 18:11 18:12 18:14 18:15 18:16 18:17 18:19 18:21 18:22 18:23 18:26 18:27 18:28

18:43 18:44 18:46 18:47 18:49 18:50 18:51 18:52 18:54 18:56 18:57 18:58 19:01 19:02 19:03

19:20 19:21 19:22 19:23 19:26 19:27 19:28 19:29 19:30 19:33 19:34 19:35 19:38 19:39 19:40

19:56 19:57 19:58 20:00 20:02 20:03 20:05 20:06 20:07 20:10 20:11 20:12 20:15 20:16 20:17

20:30 20:31 20:32 20:33 20:36 20:37 20:38 20:39 20:40 20:43 20:44 20:45 20:48 20:49 20:50

21:22 21:23 21:24 21:25 21:28 21:29 21:30 21:31 21:32 21:34 21:35 21:36 21:39 21:40 21:41

22:12 22:13 22:14 22:15 22:18 22:19 22:20 22:21 22:22 22:24 22:25 22:26 22:29 22:30 22:31

sat. 

Budeşti, 

str. Școlii

str. 

Meşterul 

Manole

Liceul 

Teoretic 

Budeşti

sat. 

Budeşti, 

str. 

Traian

Cotitura 

spre sat. 

Cruzești

sat. 

Tohatin, 

str. 31 

august 

sat. 

Tohatin, 

str. Vadul 

lui Vodă

sat. 

Tohatin

 Asociatia 

Medicala 

Teritorial

a Ciocana

str.               

Maria 

Drăgan

Poiana 

Nucului

La Hanul 

lui Vasile

Intovarasi

rile 

Pomilegu

micole

str. 

Andrei 

Izbas (la 

cerință)

Ciocana 

Veche



6:54 6:55 6:56 6:57 6:58 7:00 7:02

7:28 7:29 7:30 7:31 7:32 7:33 7:37

8:19 8:20 8:21 8:22 8:23 8:25 8:27

9:11 9:12 9:14 9:15 9:16 9:17 9:19

9:59 10:00 10:01 10:02 10:03 10:05 10:07

10:44 10:45 10:46 10:47 10:48 10:50 10:52

11:25 11:26 11:27 11:28 11:29 11:30 11:32

12:44 12:45 12:46 12:47 12:48 12:50 12:52

13:49 13:50 13:51 13:52 13:53 13:55 13:57

14:44 14:45 14:46 14:47 14:48 14:50 14:52

15:34 15:35 15:36 15:37 15:38 15:40 15:42

16:20 16:21 16:22 16:23 16:24 16:25 16:27

17:20 17:21 17:22 17:23 17:24 17:26 17:28

17:56 17:57 17:59 18:00 18:01 18:02 18:04

18:31 18:32 18:34 18:35 18:36 18:37 18:39

19:06 19:07 19:09 19:10 19:11 19:12 19:14

19:44 19:45 19:46 19:47 19:48 19:50 19:52

20:21 20:22 20:23 20:25 20:26 20:27 20:30

20:54 20:55 20:56 20:57 20:58 21:00 21:02

21:44 21:45 21:46 21:47 21:48 21:50 21:52

22:34 22:35 22:36 22:37 22:38 22:40 22:42

Asociatia 

Cerealier

e

Asociaţia 

"Tutun-

CTC"

Gara 

Auto 

Nord

Fabrica 

de piele

str. 

Budeşti

str.             

Podul 

Înalt

str. 

Otovasca


